ALAMANCE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

NVRA REPORT

Reporting Period:

08/1/2020 — 08/31/2020

Totals

Active
Inactive
Total Registration

REPORTING PERIOD

Registrations Approved
Total Registrations Removed
Inactive Registrations Removed

Verifications

# of 1st & 2nd verification mailings sent

# of 1st NCOA mailings sent

# of 1st verification returned undeliverable
# of verification returned by voter

Confirmations

# of confirmations returned by voter

# of confirmations sent

# of confirmations returned undeliverable
# of confirmations not returned at all

COUNTY STATISTICAL

Constitution
Democrat

Green
Republican
Libertarian
Unaffiliated

American Indian
Asian

Black
Multi-Racial
White

Other
Undesignated

Hispanic
Not Hispanic
Undesignated

Female
Male
Undesignated

94,154
11,249
105,403

1,070
601
140

4,941

1,058
31

993

53
37,272

22
34,404

576
33,076

261

825
21,320
744
70,305
2,623
9,325

4,183
75,792
25,428

54,341
44,282
6,780

8/4/2020
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