ALAMANCE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

NVRA REPORT

Reporting Period: 08/1/2020 – 08/31/2020

	1.0ponting 1 01104. 00/ 2/ 2020 00/ 02/ 2020
Totals	
Active	94,154
Inactive	11,249
Total Registration	105,403
REPORTING PERIOD	
Registrations Approved	1,070
Total Registrations Removed	601
Inactive Registrations Removed	140
Verifications	
# of 1st & 2nd verification mailings sent	4,941
# of 1st NCOA mailings sent	0
# of 1st verification returned undeliverable	e 1,058
# of verification returned by voter	31
Confirmations	
# of confirmations returned by voter	9
# of confirmations sent	993
# of confirmations returned undeliverable	0
# of confirmations not returned at all	0
COUNTY STATISTICAL	
Constitution	53
Democrat	37,272
Green	22
Republican	34,404
Libertarian	576
Unaffiliated	33,076
American Indian	261
Asian	825
Black	21,320
Multi-Racial	744
White	70,305
Other	2,623
Undesignated	9,325
Hispanic	4,183
Not Hispanic	75,792
Undesignated	25,428
Female	54,341
Male	44.000

Male

Undesignated

44,282

6,780